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DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL
JAGJEETPUR, LAKSAR ROAD, HARDWAR(UK)
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CLASS - XIl RESULT
SESSION: 2020-2021 100%

¥ Total no. of students appeared: 289 Result
¢ Total no. Of students passed : 289

& Total no. of students obtained above 90%: 86
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List of students obtained above 90%

AR ERNEN Y S

S.No Name %age STREAM ¥

1 MEGHNA ARORA 98.6 COMMERCE 1

& 2 SHAURYA MADAN 97.6 COMMERCE

§ 3 JAHANVISINGH 97.6 HUMANITIES | ‘
#2 4 VANSHIKA KAPIL 97.6 HUMANITIES
78 5 SARTHAK KALANKAR 97.4 SCENCE /%
/% 6  ANKITAGOYAL 97.4 SCIENCE o ‘
J& 7  ATHARVVATS 97.2 SCIENCE ¢ X
/% 8 DIVABHATT 97 SCIENCE
/£ 9  SHAMPA MUDGAL 96.6 COMMERCE '

NISHIT DUDEJA 96.4 SCIENCE
SANYA AGARWAL 96.4 SCIENCE
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12 ANSH AGARWAL 96.4 COMMERCE  {
13 AARUSHI BISHT 96.2 SCIENCE y L
VAIBHAV SURI 96 SCIENCE :
15  TANISHA LOHANI 96 COMMERCE
#% 16  ANSH MISHRA 95.8 SCIENCE
#& 17  NIKUNJ KANSAL 95.8 SCIENCE
/% 18 ITIKA CHAWLA 95.6 HUMANITIES
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DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL

JAGJEETPUR, LAKSAR ROAD, HARDWAR(UK)

List of students obtained above 90%

Name
MUSKAN
JIGNESH AGARWAL
SOHARD BEHL
ALOK KUMAR
GUNJAN RAJPUT
VANSHIKA BHATIA
TANISHKA CHAUHAN
MITALI
RISHIT BHARTI
ANSHIKA BATRA
ADITYA CHAUHAN
KANISHKA SHARMA
PARIYASHI SAHU
ISHAN BISHNOI
PRIYANSHA DEVSHALI
ARYAN CHAUHAN
VENUS PATHAK
AAKRITI CHAUDHARY
PRIYANSHI KUKREJA
SARTHAK GUPTA
RITIKA PALIWAL

%age

95.6
95.4
95.4
95.4
95.4
95.4
95.2
95

STREAM
HUMANITIES
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
COMMERCE
HUMANITIES
SCIENCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
COMMERCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
HUMANITIES
HUMANITIES
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
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DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL

JAGJEETPUR, LAKSAR ROAD, HARDWAR(UK)
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List of students obtained above 90%

S.No Name %age STREAM
PRERANA 92.8 SCIENCE
KM. IZNA 92.8 SCIENCE
MANIK AGARWAL 92.8 COMMERCE
UPASANA MUKHERJEE 92.6 COMMERCE
44  ANAMAYA GYANDHAR 92.4 SCIENCE
DEVESH CHHIMWAL 92.4 SCIENCE
AASTHA CHAUHAN 92.4 COMMERCE
GAHNA CHAUDHARY 92.2 COMMERCE
MANAV VERMA 92 SCIENCE
SHRUTI JHA 92 COMMERCE
NISHCHAY NAGPAL 92 COMMERCE
SHIVANGI SHARMA 92 COMMERCE
KOPAL VASHISTH 92 HUMANITIES
53  RIYA KASHYAP 92 HUMANITIES
SHREYA UNIYAL 91.8 SCIENCE
55  VARUN GUPTA 91.8 SCIENCE
TUSHAR MITTAL 91.8 SCIENCE
57  VANSHIKA SAINI 91.8 HUMANITIES
AVNIKA SINGH 91.6 SCIENCE
59  DIVYANSH JOSHI 91.6 SCIENCE
60  HARSHIT YADAV 91.6 SCIENCE
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DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL
JAGJEETPUR, LAKSAR ROAD, HARDWAR(UK)
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List of students obtained above 90%

80
81

Name
SANSKAR PAL
TANISHA AGARWAL
KASHISH WADHWA
PURVA CHAUHAN
APALA MEHTA
KUNAL SHARMA
PALAK SURI
TEJAS CHHABRA
KUMKUM PAL
KANIKA
PRACHIR GOEL
SARTHAK KR. KULSHRESTH
VARSHA AGARWAL
NIYU TIWARI
AVNI CHAUHAN
SHUBHI SHARAN
GURLEEN KAUR SRA
MANANYA VERMA
SANYA
SAHIL BHATIA
MANYA LISA

%age
91.6
91.6
91.4
91.4
91.4
91.4
91.4
91.2
91.2
91.2
91.2
91.2
91.2
91.2

91
91
91

90.8
90.6

STREAM
SCIENCE
COMMERCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
HUMANITIES
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
SCIENCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
COMMERCE
SCIENCE
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DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL

7 ‘JAGJEETPUR, LAKSAR ROAD, HARDWAR(UK)

List of students obtained above 90%

;:' ! S.No Name %age STREAM

o 82 RADHIKA BANSAL 90.6 COMMERCE

83 ANANYA CHAUHAN 90.4 SCIENCE

o 84 SAAGAR SINGH 90.4 COMMERCE
V -;' 85 TAMANNA CHHABBRA 90.2 SCIENCE

86 SAJAL KHATI 90 COMMERCE
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,. DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL
JAGJEETPUR, LAKSAR ROAD, HARDWAR(UK)
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DAV CENTENARY PUBLIc SCHOOL
JAGJEETPUR, LAKSAR ROAD, HARDWAR(UK)

90% & Above Scorers
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28] DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL
) JAGJEETPUR, LAKSAR ROAD, HARDWAR(UK)

90% & Above Scorers
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28] DAV CENTENARY PUBLIC SCHOOL
) JAGJEETPUR, LAKSAR ROAD, HARDWAR(UK)
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90% & Above Scorers
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AHANVI SINS}.H VANSHIKA KAPIL 97.6% Sw 93.6%
97.6% Humanities umanities
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